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9DWit.ai HK Limited

ABDEL RAZAQ INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY

LIMITED

ACHIEVE ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
ALL ELITE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ALLIED SUCCESS (HK) TRADING LIMITED
AMOLLI LIMITED

ANS (H.K.) TRADING CO., LIMITED

ART COLLECTION LCAA LIMITED

ASIA SHINE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ATO ATO INTEGRATED MEDIA LIMITED
AUFBAU INVESTMENT LIMITED

AUST WIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
AZALEAS CO., LIMITED

Abstract United Corp Limited

Adste Limited

Advanced Global Education Strategies Limited
Al-Hikmah Suliza Boutig Limited

Artin a Bottle HK Limited

Ascent Business Limited

Atelier Limited -The-

BAO TONG TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
BARCELONA HOLDINGS LIMITED

BEST INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS CORPORATION HK

LIMITED

BESTLINK INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HK) LIMITED
BILLION CONCEPT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BILLION OCEAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2429719
2579338
1961047
2586646
2581635
2586663
0862149
25860674
2581420
2288693

2429582
2582613
2586680
2578959
2586648
1375092
1508315

1274569
2429280
1662173
2428537
1961202
2429873
1377235
0993860
2429664
2429431
1802595
2586688
2290870

2427775
1802346

BORAD T-TAI (HK) LIMITED

BRAZIL SAO PAULO TRADING LIMITED

CAPITAL ENERGY LIMITED

CENTURY BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CENTURY GREAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHAMPION SUPREME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHANCE TEAM INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHEER SUCCESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHEER TREASURE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHINA ENVIRONMENTAL DYEING & FINISHING GROUP
LIMITED

CHONG LOK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHUNG AND CRAB LIMITED

COLOR BLESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CORNERSTONE DATA (HK) LIMITED

CROWN BEST TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CRYSTAL DOOR AND WINDOW HONG KONG LIMITED
CURE INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Capture International (HK) Limited

Catalpa International Trading Company Limited
Chaisson Holdings Limited

Charming Bird Limited

Chung Chee (Hong Kong) Investment Company Limited
Constantino Investments & Trading Co. Limited
DABAO BAEK HEUNG COMPANY LIMITED
DEVON COMPANY LIMITED

DIAMOND WELL LIMITED

DICOFA GLOBAL DISTRIBUTION Limited

DKNS LIMITED

DRAGON RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
DRAGON WORLD AMUSEMENT INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

DT EUROPE LIMITED

Daedoo Logistic Co., Limited
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2288786
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1169786
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1378204
1376548

1075938
2581421
2581636
1369027
2586521
2585942
2428064
2428169

Desiree Management International Limited

EAGLE BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
EAST BILLION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
EAST SURPLUS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
EDEN INVESTMENTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ELIE SAAB HONG KONG LIMITED

EVISU (HK) INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Effective Trading Limited

Electrovaya Hong Kong Limited

Ellrose Holdings Limited

FAITH LINK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FAITH SUPREME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FIYING TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FRUITFUL SOURCES TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FULL GOLD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FUWEI HK INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

First Trading Chemical and Pump Limited

French Cosmetics Group Limited

G2G WORLDWIDE LIMITED

GERMANY OUWEITE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GLOBAL HEALTH INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
GLOBAL HOUSE BUYER (HONG KONG) REAL ESTATE

CONSULTING LIMITED
GLOBAL POST LIMITED
GLOBAL SUCCESS (ASIA) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GLOBAL SUCCESS INVESTMENT (GROUP) LIMITED
GLORY WILD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GOLD WISDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GOLDEN GATE FAR EAST LIMITED

GOLDEN OCEAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GREAT BILLION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GREAT CREATION INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
GUI TAI HESHENG COMPANY LIMITED
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1505323
2429260
2433504
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2432522
0862572

2586656
2143986
2586683
1971549
2288246
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1803750
2430185
1665616
2578099

2429430
1508513
2429059
2582072
1802656

1507569

1375569

2581281
2433407
2430002
2428467
2581747
2581976
2581752

Gamingsoft Technologies Limited
Garuda Capital Limited

Germany Goteborg. Avatar Piano Co., Limited

Giant Port (International) Investment Limited
Glowing Up Creative Management Company Limited

H.K. JOYRICH GROUP INT'L INVESTMENT LIMITED

HARBOUR FORTUNE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HARBOUR GAIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HARBOUR TOP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HARVEST BEAUTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

HC ABSORBER LIMITED

HD (HK) INTERNATIONAL CLOTHING CO., LIMITED
HEAVY LIFTING TRADING LIMITED

HENYI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HIGHLIGHT IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED

HK HAKOM UNIVERSAL BUSINESS INFORMATION
CONSULTING LIMITED

HK HOSIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK JINCHAOYUAN GROUP LIMITED

HK MEINIUJT INT'L BEAUTY LIMITED

HK QIAOLING TONGHUA EDUCATIONAL LIMITED
HK SAMSUN THINGS INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG GREEN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS

LIMITED

HONGKONG HUAYU INT'L INVESTMENT ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

HONGKONG JUNDA PROPERTIES LIMITED
HONGKONG SENGNI INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHIMEI GROUP LIMITED
HORIZON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Handerun Hauling Engineering Limited
Handypower Shot Blasting Engineering Limited

Hangerise Formwork Engineering Limited
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1961239
2430087
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2429505
2586612
2579158
2147453
2429970
1971482
2578033
1806901
0731801
2147331
2580009
2429625
2586130
0863088
1500405
2577219
2150610
2581468
2429826
2429806
1274366
1971488

2586527
1961096
1800571
1375537
2430262
2577552
2585721
2286034

Hong Kong Wong Yeung Yeung Group Limited
HongKong YiLian Biological Technology Limited
Hongkong FRY Health Group Limited

Hongkong Hutong International Shares Limited
Hua Mei Financial Services Limited

Hua Mei International Financial Holdings Limited
HydroPower Enterprise Limited

TAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
IBS International Solutions Limited

IMMLA LIMITED

ION VENTURE CAPITAL LIMITED

JANSEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

JIU DING INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

JUNTAI IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
Ji Yan Tang Medical Holdings Limited

Joyva Limited

KANTEK LIMITED

KC HK LIMITED

KHADIRA CLEAR CAPITAL LIMITED
KICKSTRAP CONSULTING LIMITED
KING MAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KPOP ENERGY CO., LIMITED

KPOP MOTORS CO., LIMITED

LA FORTE LIMITED

LANGHAM ELECTRICAL TRADING & SERVICES COMPANY

LIMITED
LIGHT CHARM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LOYAL TEAM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LUBA Holdings Limited

Loren Trading Limited

MAN TAK TRADE CO., LIMITED

MAX GLORY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MAXTOP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MEGA LEAD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2585982
2586528
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1510348
1662009
2429649
2150864
1962036
2290941
2581424
2585722
1509907
1662105
2430181
2428941
2581474
1803228
2581633
2573812
2582227
2581098
2582042

2585805
1274344
2586689
2582229
1506872
2429965
2585724
2286812

MILBERG TRADE LIMITED

MILERTON PROJECT LIMITED

MILES BLUE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

MILES LUCK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

MILES PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MINGHUI (GZ) TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
MOVA DIMI LIMITED

MVE LIMITED

Made Modern Asia Limited

Meristem Limited

Mota HK Limited

NATION LINK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
NATURE RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

NEW INNOVATIONS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
NEW WISE TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED
NINGBO FIRE EQUIPMENT FACTORY LIMITED
Nanjing Taoruxun Limited

ORIDAWN (HONGKONG) INDUSTRY LIMITED

POLAR BEAR ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED

PREMIER GOLD WORLDWIDE LIMITED

PROFIT ART TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PROFIT COME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PROSPECT WISDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PROTIME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

QIAOLING TONGHUA YUEGANG EDUCATIONAL
TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

Qi Solutions Limited

R&M INTERNATIONAL (H.K) LIMITED
RAINBOW SHINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RED HERO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
REDOX CHEMICAL LIMITED

REFERENCE POINT LIMITED

REGENT STAR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RICH CENTURY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2585720 RICH GOOD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED YR SRR
2585725 RICH LANE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED BEE SR SRR A
2586654 RIGHT MAX TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED - SR AR A E
2581721 RISE WIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED B ST R A TR AT
1799139 ROUNDA SOLUTIONS CONSULTING CO., LIMITED BlERE R AR A ]
1500606 Rojo Co., Limited SEpi AR T]
2143860 SENTOBULY CO., LIMITED B REARAT
2429776 SGT Trading Limited
2428450 SHAHUI LEATHER (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED WK B (EBARAFE
2148547 SHANGHAI RENMIN HANKE PUMP GROUP LIMITED A REEOKEEBEAR A
=
1507354 SHANGHAI XINLI TEXTILES LIMITED IS i e |
1970298 SHARP FAITH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED B SIREATR AT
2288550 SHARP PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED BHE S SRR AR A
2586660 SILVER EAST TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED SR SREATR AR
2580254 SINO MILLIONS TRADING LIMITED HEHE SR A
1510115 SLOWBIRD LIMITED
2581422 SMART PLAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED IS SRR AR A
2586530 SMOOTH TOP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED IE L S AREATR A
2577790 SONIC TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED YIEE SRR A E]
2586679 SPECIAL WIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED R SRR AR AT

2582228 STAR PRIME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED EEE SnEaRAE
1507038 STARLIGHT INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
2086086 STARRY SKY HK LIMITED R E AR AT
S EIREEATR A F
2585943 SUPER GREAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED S SREATRAE

EHADHEARAT

1169489 SUNNI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

2586650 SURPLUS COLLECTION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
2429288 Sea Fortune Limited

2285099 Shandong Henghsin Industrial Co., Limited W EHEEAR AT

2579972 Sino Japan Germany Holdings Limited o [ R A FEAN
1377464 Swiss Fund Services (HK) Limited

1269473 TAIZHOU YIYANG CO., LIMITED BINEEARAE
2585974 TALENT LINK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED I SRR AR A F
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2144497
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1071308
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2586684
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1376185
2581430
2432916
1169310
2432320
2585939
2429650

1966455

TATTOOLAND GLOBAL LIMITED

TECH UNION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TIANYUE MACHINERY GROUP CO., LIMITED
TOP NICE (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TOP SQUARE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TOPSANE LIMITED

TRANS-ASIA DYNAMIC LIMITED

TRIUMPH CHANCE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Times Investment (China) Holdings Limited
Trango Offshore Limited

U Star Trading Co., Limited

UNION CHASER RESEARCH LIMITED

UNION EI LIMITED

UNION PROSPEROUS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

UNION SUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
UNITED TOP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Vertige Holdings Limited

Vital Overseas Sdn Bhd Limited

WAL PRO LIMITED

WAN HOP HING TRADE CO., LIMITED

WELL IN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WELL TARGET TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WELLSON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WIN GOLD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WINLAND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WORLD CLASS AGENCY LIMITED

WORLD SMOOTH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Wanshun Power Company Limited

Whitebox (Hong Kong) Limited

XTAMEN SUNSHINING CO., LIMITED

YL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

7&X Capital International Finance Group Limited

ZHENGDA TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) LIMITED

FHE S St AR A
RIAHEIEEEAIRAE
EE(EEHEFEARAT
REESRAIRAE
A IRAE
HERHIARAE
YEHADIREAIRAT

BB (P BV ATR A F]

i B AR AR AT
W SRAIRAE
W SR AIRAE

FELEHESARNE

FHEHE B IR AR AE
EFE ARIRAIRATE]
FEHRESRRAIAE
T B IREAIRAE
B GEARAE

14
2

FINEE ZafEAIRAE
EIEAERA TR

BT A RS
HIEHE DR AR AT

G
ERBHL(HEDATRAE

TEEAREEREEARS



2286764
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2586620

ZHONGHUA REAL ESTATE CHARITABLE FOUNDATION CO.,

LIMITED
ZMXY (HK) Global Family Education Research Limited

Z0.AL CORPORATION LIMITED
ZOSIN (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED

Zi Lu Commodity Trading (Hong Kong) Limited
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